
A G E N C Y  P R O F I L E

TERRITORY SALES

08-038-1752

Urb. El Cerezal
Paraná 1682
San Juan, Puerto Rico 00926

(787) 282-0092

www.refojos.com

1. Rafael Refojos, Jr.
2. Edna Lauzardo
3. Enrique Segui
4. Frankie Piñero
5. Lissette Rivera
6. Angel Rivera

General Management - rafael@refojos.com
Administration - edna@refojos.com
Garage Equipment, Tools, PBE, A/C - enrique@refojos.com
Automotive Accessories - frankie@refojos.com
Sales & Administrative Assistant - lissette@refojos.com
Special Projects - angel@refojos.com

SALES PERSONNEL

January, 1973ESTABLISHED

ACCOUNTS VISITED

Puerto Rico, Dominican Republic and selected Caribbean Islands
TERRITORY COVERED

AASA-OAC 
SEMA
RUL 

Automotive Aftermarket Suppliers Association
Specialty Equipment Manufacturer's Association
Registro Único de Licitadores #12783

MEMBERSHIPS

SALES IN 2021

Automotive Parts 
Automotive Accessories 
Equipment & Tools 
HD Equipment & Parts
Solar and Conventional Lights
HVLS FANS

Puerto Rico
Export

13.9 M
1.7 M

15.6 M

POSTAL ADDRESS

WEB SITE:
D&B:

"Our agency is constantly 

dedicated to 

strengthening the market 

position of our product 

lines while seeking 

and promoting 

new products and ideas.

We achieve these goals 

by maintaining a close 

relationship with our 

customers,

open communication 

channels with our 

principals and

by being quick and 

responsive to the needs 

and requests of both."
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RAFAEL
REFOJOS
& ASSOCIATES

MANUFACTURERS' REPRESENTATIVE

PHONE


